202
Model Bulb No. Ratings Part No.
1 12V 35W D01203501-F1
2 24V 35W D02403501-F1
RP35/BA15S
5 48V 35W D04803502-F1
RP35/BA15D
8 6V 3W D00600303-F1
9 12V 10W D01201003A-F1
10 24V 10W D02401003A-F1
11 48V 10W D04801003-F1
12 12V 5W D01200503A-F1G18/BA15S
13 30V 10W D03001006A-F1
14 110V 10W D11001006A-F1
15 220V 10W D22001006A-F1
16 110V 15W D11001506A-F1
T20/E12 17 220V 15W D22001506A-F1
18 12V 6W D01200604-F1
19 24V 6W D02400604-F1
G14/BA9S
22 110V 3W D11000307-F1
27 12V 0.11A D012/1107-F1
28 24V 0.11A D024/1107-F1
T10/E10
36 120V 40W
(Vibration Resistant) D12004024-F1
37 220V 30W D22003024-F1
RP35/BA15D
* Some bulbs may not be available due to part or product
discontinuation without prior notice.
Model Bulb No. Ratings Part No.
Vibration
Resistant 39 28V 11W D02801111-F1
40 110V 12W D11001211-F1
41 250V 11W D25001111-F1
T20/BA15D
42 12V 23W D01202305-F1
43 24V 25W D02402505-F1
S25/BA15S
Vibration
Resistant
50 28V 20W D02802011-F1
T20/BA15D
Vibration
Resistant
51 110V 20W D11002011-F1
53 250V 20W D25002011-F1
T20/BA15D
54 12V 15W D012001503-F1
55 24V 20W D02402003-F1
G18/BA15S
O
ptional Parts
Replacement Bulbs